
15 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Stanovský Michal 105 SSK Vítkovice 1993 A 0:53:09,3

2. Buba Michal 117 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:55:20,9 0:02:11,6

3. Flaša David 148 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1989 A 0:55:37,2 0:02:27,9

4. Benbenek Jan 134 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:56:02,2 0:02:52,9

5. Dominik Ondřej 106 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:59:05,6 0:05:56,3

6. Groh Petr 137 Barcelona 1976 B 0:59:41,1 0:06:31,8

7. Škapa Marek 112 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:00:02,7 0:06:53,4

8. Šindelek Vladan 146 Pržmo 1967 C 1:00:18,9 0:07:09,6

9. Filipiová Eva 116 AK Olymp Brno 1986 G 1:01:24,5 0:08:15,2

10. Lach Tomáš 132 Anvil 1978 B 1:02:33,3 0:09:24,0

11. Šindelek Dan 149 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 D 1:02:48,5 0:09:39,2

12. Budinský Miroslav 144 TJ Liga 100 Ostrava 1997 A 1:03:01,1 0:09:51,8

13. Paseka Vojtěch 162 MK Seitl Ostrava 2004 A 1:03:10,0 0:10:00,7

14. Drobek Petr 161 Bohumín 1979 B 1:03:18,7 0:10:09,4

15. Šerek Radomír 147 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 B 1:03:49,3 0:10:40,0

16. Gruchala Vojtěch 157 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 1:06:34,8 0:13:25,5

17. Viktorini Vlastimil 104 MK Seitl Ostrava 1990 A 1:06:37,2 0:13:27,9

18. Frost Gary 160 Team International!!! 1971 C 1:06:55,7 0:13:46,4

19. Damek Michal 125 MK Seitl Ostrava 1975 C 1:07:20,1 0:14:10,8

20. Škrabánek Petr 138 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:08:14,3 0:15:05,0

21. Pokorný Radim 111 1971 C 1:08:15,2 0:15:05,9

22. Ozner Marek 122 Ostrava - Svinov 1996 A 1:08:16,4 0:15:07,1

23. Axman Marek 123 DK BIKESHOP Racing Team 1985 B 1:10:15,2 0:17:05,9

24. Boža Václav 103 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:10:15,4 0:17:06,1

25. Ursacher Denis 169 Ostrava 1994 A 1:10:48,1 0:17:38,8

26. Novák Vladimír 140 Stehelčeves 1976 B 1:11:28,1 0:18:18,8

27. Wojtyla Jaromír 158 VZS Ostrava 1970 C 1:12:16,3 0:19:07,0

28. Klein Sebastian 131 Ostrava - Poruba 2009 A 1:12:19,1 0:19:09,8

29. Slowioczek Roman 135 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:12:22,4 0:19:13,1

30. Hegedüs Robert 156 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:13:01,9 0:19:52,6

31. Homola Filip 168 VZS Ostrava 1973 C 1:13:43,7 0:20:34,4

32. Sánchez Maite 136 Barcelona 1984 G 1:14:04,4 0:20:55,1

33. Pospíšil Otmar 167 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 C 1:14:22,4 0:21:13,1

34. Juřica Pavel 152 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 B 1:14:31,8 0:21:22,5

35. Rybová Pavlína 119 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 G 1:14:32,6 0:21:23,3

ŠTĚPÁNSKÝ BĚH - 26.12.2025 - OSTRAVA

1



36. Nosek Michal 128 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 B 1:14:57,0 0:21:47,7

37. Murárik Radim 120 MK Seitl Ostrava 1992 A 1:14:58,4 0:21:49,1

38. Pachtová Iva 170 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 H 1:15:22,3 0:22:13,0

39. Pelc Petr 155 Dieter's Ghetto Running Team 1986 A 1:15:34,8 0:22:25,5

40. Georgiou Lucie 154 Ostrava 1976 H 1:15:59,0 0:22:49,7

41. Štec Jiří 107 Valašské Mezeříčí 1966 C 1:16:20,4 0:23:11,1

42. Dvorský Ladislav 114 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 D 1:18:48,8 0:25:39,5

43. Křikava Rostislav 150 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 1:18:58,9 0:25:49,6

44. Ther Dominik 166 Rundal.cz 1991 A 1:19:02,7 0:25:53,4

45. Koudelka David 133 VZS Ostrava 1973 C 1:19:27,3 0:26:18,0

46. Langer Radim 142 Ostrava 1981 B 1:19:30,4 0:26:21,1

47. Šrajer Jan 165 Rundal.cz 1991 A 1:19:34,2 0:26:24,9

48. Beran Jan 102 Vítkov 1971 C 1:19:48,3 0:26:39,0

49. Obůrková Veronika 118 Komín 1990 G 1:20:15,5 0:27:06,2

50. Rakošán Patrik 159 Ostrava 1996 A 1:22:08,7 0:28:59,4

51. Kubica Jan 141 Ostrava 1997 A 1:22:08,9 0:28:59,6

52. Paseková Kateřina 164 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 H 1:22:55,3 0:29:46,0

53. Kožušníková Jana 139 Bohumín 1985 G 1:23:08,0 0:29:58,7

54. Bystroň Vilém 108 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1974 C 1:23:26,9 0:30:17,6

55. Vavrečka Luděk 145 Vratimov 1966 C 1:23:58,0 0:30:48,7

56. Georgiou David 153 Ostrava 1977 B 1:23:59,8 0:30:50,5

57. Gašparín Marek 129 Ostrava 1974 C 1:25:41,3 0:32:32,0

58. Pastyříková Libuše 163 Olomouc 1983 G 1:27:25,9 0:34:16,6

59. Dobeš Petr 171 Olomouc 1970 C 1:27:45,7 0:34:36,4

60. Martiník Ondřej 172 1. NC Litrpůl 1988 A 1:28:00,4 0:34:51,1

61. Durlák Jan 115 Bobrovníky 1975 C 1:29:01,7 0:35:52,4

62. Vytisk Alfons 143 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 D 1:29:09,6 0:36:00,3

63. Zonková Petra 101 Opava 1989 G 1:29:20,3 0:36:11,0

64. Klein Tomáš 130 Ostrava - Poruba 1973 C 1:29:36,3 0:36:27,0

65. Trilcová Michaela 109 VZS Ostrava 1989 G 1:32:55,9 0:39:46,6

66. Sivčák David 110 Opava 1976 B 1:32:56,0 0:39:46,7

67. Nejedlý Tomáš 173 Ostrava 1979 B 1:33:21,9 0:40:12,6

68. Helus Martin 121 Praha 1996 A 1:34:45,8 0:41:36,5

69. Muroňová Alexandra 126 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 H 1:35:28,5 0:42:19,2

70. Rodina Ivan 127 MK Seitl Ostrava 1968 C 1:35:29,5 0:42:20,2
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15 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Stanovský Michal 105 SSK Vítkovice 1993 A 0:53:09,3

2. Flaša David 148 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1989 A 0:55:37,2 0:02:27,9

3. Benbenek Jan 134 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:56:02,2 0:02:52,9

4. Budinský Miroslav 144 TJ Liga 100 Ostrava 1997 A 1:03:01,1 0:09:51,8

5. Paseka Vojtěch 162 MK Seitl Ostrava 2004 A 1:03:10,0 0:10:00,7

6. Viktorini Vlastimil 104 MK Seitl Ostrava 1990 A 1:06:37,2 0:13:27,9

7. Ozner Marek 122 Ostrava - Svinov 1996 A 1:08:16,4 0:15:07,1

8. Boža Václav 103 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 1:10:15,4 0:17:06,1

9. Ursacher Denis 169 Ostrava 1994 A 1:10:48,1 0:17:38,8

10. Klein Sebastian 131 Ostrava - Poruba 2009 A 1:12:19,1 0:19:09,8

11. Murárik Radim 120 MK Seitl Ostrava 1992 A 1:14:58,4 0:21:49,1

12. Pelc Petr 155 Dieter's Ghetto Running Team 1986 A 1:15:34,8 0:22:25,5

13. Ther Dominik 166 Rundal.cz 1991 A 1:19:02,7 0:25:53,4

14. Šrajer Jan 165 Rundal.cz 1991 A 1:19:34,2 0:26:24,9

15. Rakošán Patrik 159 Ostrava 1996 A 1:22:08,7 0:28:59,4

16. Kubica Jan 141 Ostrava 1997 A 1:22:08,9 0:28:59,6

17. Martiník Ondřej 172 1. NC Litrpůl 1988 A 1:28:00,4 0:34:51,1

18. Helus Martin 121 Praha 1996 A 1:34:45,8 0:41:36,5

15 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Buba Michal 117 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 0:55:20,9

2. Dominik Ondřej 106 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:59:05,6 0:03:44,7

3. Groh Petr 137 Barcelona 1976 B 0:59:41,1 0:04:20,2

4. Lach Tomáš 132 Anvil 1978 B 1:02:33,3 0:07:12,4

5. Drobek Petr 161 Bohumín 1979 B 1:03:18,7 0:07:57,8

6. Šerek Radomír 147 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 B 1:03:49,3 0:08:28,4

7. Gruchala Vojtěch 157 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B 1:06:34,8 0:11:13,9

8. Axman Marek 123 DK BIKESHOP Racing Team 1985 B 1:10:15,2 0:14:54,3

9. Novák Vladimír 140 Stehelčeves 1976 B 1:11:28,1 0:16:07,2

10. Hegedüs Robert 156 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:13:01,9 0:17:41,0

11. Juřica Pavel 152 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 B 1:14:31,8 0:19:10,9

12. Nosek Michal 128 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 B 1:14:57,0 0:19:36,1

13. Langer Radim 142 Ostrava 1981 B 1:19:30,4 0:24:09,5

14. Georgiou David 153 Ostrava 1977 B 1:23:59,8 0:28:38,9

15. Sivčák David 110 Opava 1976 B 1:32:56,0 0:37:35,1

16. Nejedlý Tomáš 173 Ostrava 1979 B 1:33:21,9 0:38:01,0
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15 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 112 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:00:02,7

2. Šindelek Vladan 146 Pržmo 1967 C 1:00:18,9 0:00:16,2

3. Frost Gary 160 Team International!!! 1971 C 1:06:55,7 0:06:53,0

4. Damek Michal 125 MK Seitl Ostrava 1975 C 1:07:20,1 0:07:17,4

5. Pokorný Radim 111 1971 C 1:08:15,2 0:08:12,5

6. Wojtyla Jaromír 158 VZS Ostrava 1970 C 1:12:16,3 0:12:13,6

7. Homola Filip 168 VZS Ostrava 1973 C 1:13:43,7 0:13:41,0

8. Pospíšil Otmar 167 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 C 1:14:22,4 0:14:19,7

9. Štec Jiří 107 Valašské Mezeříčí 1966 C 1:16:20,4 0:16:17,7

10. Křikava Rostislav 150 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 1:18:58,9 0:18:56,2

11. Koudelka David 133 VZS Ostrava 1973 C 1:19:27,3 0:19:24,6

12. Beran Jan 102 Vítkov 1971 C 1:19:48,3 0:19:45,6

13. Bystroň Vilém 108 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1974 C 1:23:26,9 0:23:24,2

14. Vavrečka Luděk 145 Vratimov 1966 C 1:23:58,0 0:23:55,3

15. Gašparín Marek 129 Ostrava 1974 C 1:25:41,3 0:25:38,6

16. Dobeš Petr 171 Olomouc 1970 C 1:27:45,7 0:27:43,0

17. Durlák Jan 115 Bobrovníky 1975 C 1:29:01,7 0:28:59,0

18. Klein Tomáš 130 Ostrava - Poruba 1973 C 1:29:36,3 0:29:33,6

19. Rodina Ivan 127 MK Seitl Ostrava 1968 C 1:35:29,5 0:35:26,8

15 KM - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šindelek Dan 149 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 D 1:02:48,5

2. Škrabánek Petr 138 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:08:14,3 0:05:25,8

3. Slowioczek Roman 135 MK Seitl Ostrava 1959 D 1:12:22,4 0:09:33,9

4. Dvorský Ladislav 114 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 D 1:18:48,8 0:16:00,3

5. Vytisk Alfons 143 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 D 1:29:09,6 0:26:21,1

15 KM - ŽENY DO 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Filipiová Eva 116 AK Olymp Brno 1986 G 1:01:24,5

2. Sánchez Maite 136 Barcelona 1984 G 1:14:04,4 0:12:39,9

3. Rybová Pavlína 119 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 G 1:14:32,6 0:13:08,1

4. Obůrková Veronika 118 Komín 1990 G 1:20:15,5 0:18:51,0

5. Kožušníková Jana 139 Bohumín 1985 G 1:23:08,0 0:21:43,5

6. Pastyříková Libuše 163 Olomouc 1983 G 1:27:25,9 0:26:01,4
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7. Zonková Petra 101 Opava 1989 G 1:29:20,3 0:27:55,8

8. Trilcová Michaela 109 VZS Ostrava 1989 G 1:32:55,9 0:31:31,4

15 KM - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 170 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 H 1:15:22,3

2. Georgiou Lucie 154 Ostrava 1976 H 1:15:59,0 0:00:36,7

3. Paseková Kateřina 164 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 H 1:22:55,3 0:07:33,0

4. Muroňová Alexandra 126 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 H 1:35:28,5 0:20:06,2
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